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HOCHDORF SWISS NUTRITION AG

ISIN: CH0024666528

Overview
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Price
6.48 CHF

Difference

© -031%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CH0024666528

HOCN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

14 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

6.28 CHF (25)
6.50 CHF (1,901)
6.50 CHF

6.60 CHF

6.40 CHF

6.50 CHF

6.5143 CHF
1,558

10,149.28
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 2466652
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0024666528&ID_NOTATION=46383779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0024666528&ID_NOTATION=46383779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d27e85101c4dd9707c150a8ad331adb6cb14e9180f3350850edab36be097536e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=15d928925d9dbdeb3&time=1721283313&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f00afcc1e0b36ce3734f464ced8abcfea657207935a1b258ccfd81db3d5e7acf&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a03f043df0ed42eb0&time=1721283313&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cb5769a62fdf75ae434c5fc7caaac63643201301abe5d4baabc2a8ff5b0606a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b108adf05701340a&time=1721283313&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a29b78f54382b2f789117aed1f7978cc7f02e2e148dfa07b4ff8398bb068fdbd&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3471c11dcab6c9ab8&time=1721283313&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87cfd2bc8d1a64f0a9641747f526217efc22ad003ffae6c0360b2e8911aa3c28&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a7b424c7c66011ca9&time=1721283313&tool=RSC

HOCHDORF SWISS NUTRITION AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
6.48 CHF

Difference

© -031%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN CH0024666528
Symbol HOCN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.28 CHF (25)
Ask (Ask size) 6.50 CHF (1,901)
Open 6.50 CHF
High 6.60 CHF
Low 6.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 6.50 CHF
VWAP 6.5143 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,558
Trading volume 10,149.28
Number of trades 13
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -58.19% -66.94% -88.02%
Perf (abs.) -9.02 -13.12 -47.62
Beta -3.23 -1.66 -0.20
Volatility 277.51 200.50  122.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 6.48 CHF

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

16
London Stock 2019/03/ 13:06 118.00 CHF 1.18
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 93.10 EUR 0.00

28

6.60 CHF (1,749)

7.12 CHF (2,316)

8.41 CHF (21,232)
14.66 CHF (9,153)
20.20 CHF (2024/02/22)
1.23 CHF (2024/04/24)
29.00 CHF (2023/08/30)
1.23 CHF (2024/04/24)

Number of
trades

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=46383779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135820587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135820587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134529196

HOCHDORF SWISS NUTRITION AG

Company profile
Company Logo

HOCHDORF

Contact Details

HOCHDORF HOLDING AG
Siedereistrasse 9 - 6281 Hochdorf
Telefon: +41-41-914-65-62

Fax: +41-41-914-66-66

E-mail: holding@hochdorf.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ralph Peter Chairman of Managing

Siegl Board

Geza Somogyi  Member of Executive
Committee

Lukas Hartmann Member of Executive
Committee

Thomas Member of Executive

Freiburghaus Committee

Board of directors

Andreas R.
Herzog

Jean-Philippe
Rochat

Marjan Skotnicki-
Hoogland

Thierry Marie
Philardeau

Jirg Oleas

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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